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SR Girls Standings 

Team GP W L Pts Points + Points - 
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SR BOYS SCHEDULE  SR GIRLS SCHEDULE 

DATE TIME HOME  SCORE AWAY SCORE  DATE TIME HOME  SCORE AWAY SCORE 

Tues Jan 16 4:00 SCA  RHJ  Tues Jan 16 4:00 SCA  RHJ  

 4:00 LLR  CLB    5:15 LLR  CLB  

 4:00 ABJ  FRH    5:15 ABJ  FRH  

 4:00 ARD  SAB   5:15 ARD  SAB  

Tues Jan 23 4:00 RHJ  FRH  Tues Jan 23 5:15 RHJ  FRH  

 4:00 SWH  SAB    5:15 SWH  SAB  

 4:00 SCA  ARD   4:00 SCA  ARD  

 4:00 LLR  ABJ    5:15 LLR  ABJ  

Tues Jan 30 4:00 FRH  ARD  Tues Jan 30 5:15 FRH  ARD  

 4:00 CLB  ABJ    5:15 CLB  ABJ  

 4:00 RHJ  LLR    5:15 RHJ  LLR  

 4:00 SWH  SCA   5:15 SWH  SCA  

Tues Feb 6 4:00 ABJ  SCA   Tues Feb 6 5:15 ABJ  SCA  

 4:00 ARD  SWH    5:15 ARD  SWH  

 4:00 FRH  CLB    5:15 FRH  CLB  

Wed Feb 7 4:00 SAB  RHJ  Wed Feb 7 5:15 SAB  RHJ  

Tues Feb 13 4:00 ARD  LLR  Tues Feb 13 5:15 ARD  LLR  

 4:00 SAB  SCA   5:15 SAB  SCA  

 4:00 FRH  SWH   5:15 FRH  SWH  

 4:00 CLB  RHJ   5:15 CLB  RHJ  

Wed Feb 14 5:15 SAB  ABJ  Wed Feb 14 4:00 SAB  ABJ  

  5:15    FRH   LLR     4:00 FRH   LLR   

 5:15 CLB  SCA   4:00 CLB  SCA  

 5:15 RHJ  SWH   5:15 RHJ  SWH  

Tues Feb 20 5:15 SWH  CLB  Tues Feb 20 4:00 SWH  CLB  

 5:15 LLR  SAB   4:00 LLR  SAB  

 5:15 ABJ  ARD   4:00 ABJ  ARD  

Wed Feb 21 4:00 SCA  FRH  Wed Feb 21 4:00 SCA  FRH  

Tues Feb 27 5:15 LLR  SWH  Tues Feb 27 4:00 LLR  SWH  

 5:15 ABJ  RHJ    4:00 ABJ  RHJ  

 5:15 ARD  CLB    4:00 ARD  CLB  

 5:15 SAB  FRH   4:00 SAB  FRH  

Wed Feb 28 5:15 CLB  SAB   Wed Feb 28 4:00 CLB  SAB  

 5:15 RHJ  ARD    4:00 RHJ  ARD  

 5:15 SWH  ABJ   4:00 SWH  ABJ  

 4:00 SCA  LLR   4:00 SCA  LLR  

PLAYOFFS SR BOYS - Higher Seed is always Home Team PLAYOFFS SR GIRLS- Higher seed is always Home Team 

Date Time GM# Home Away Win  Date Time GM# Home Away Win 

Mon Mar 4 TBD 1 8th 9th   Mon Mar 4 TBD 1 8th 9th  

Tues Mar 5 TBD 2 1st WG1  Tues Mar 5 TBD 2 1st WG1  

 TBD 3 4TH 5TH   TBD 3 4TH 5TH  

 TBD 4 2ND 7TH    TBD 4 2ND 7TH  

 TBD 5 3RD 6TH    TBD 5 3RD 6TH  

Tues Mar 12 TBD 6 WG2 WG3  Tues Mar 12 TBD 6 WG2 WG3  
 TBD 7 WG4 WG5    TBD 7 WG4 WG5  

Wed Mar 20 TBD 8 LG6 LG7 BRZ  Wed Mar 20 TBD 8 LG6 LG7 BRZ 

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENING AT SALISBURY COMP  CHAMPIONSHIP EVENING AT SALISBURY COMP  

Wed Mar 20 5:30 9 WG6 WG7 GOLD  Wed Mar 20 4:00 9 WG6 WG7 GOLD 


